LIMONCELLO
AMARO
GRAPPA
SAMBUCA
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ESPRESSO 2.50
MACCHIATO 2.90
AMERICANO 2.90
CAPPUCCINO 2.90
LATTE 2.90
MOCHA 3.50
HOT CHOCOLATE 3.50
ENGLISH BREAKFAST TEA 2.90
GREEN TEA 2.90
FRESH MINT OR PEPPER MINT TEA 2.90

> @6@6 Lg) /dm e

Combination of Italian cheeses as Taleggio, gargonzola, Parmigiano &
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goat cheese served with seasonal fruit, honey, jam and Crostini bread 14.90
(Ideal to share)
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PISTACHIO TIRAMISU 7.90

Espresso soaked savoiardi biscuits layered with mascarpone cheese,
liqueur, italian custard pistachio & cocoa powder

PROFITEROLES 7.90
Choux pastry buns filled with italian custard and topped with belgian

chocolate

DELIZIA AL LIMONE 7.90

Sponge cake and lemon custard, covered with a lemon cream scented
with the grated peel of lemon

STRAWBERRY CHEESCAKE 7.90
Cheesecake with strawberries & a creamy filling on a crunchy base
CHOCOLATE CAKE 7.90
A moist chocolate sponge cake layered & topped with chocolate

GELATO (Gluten free option available) (Each Scoop) 2.00
Vanilla, chocolate, strawberry, hazelnut or pistaccio

SORBET ICE (Each Scoop) 2.00
Mango, Lemon, Orange & Raspberry

TARTUFO SCURO 6.90

Truffle shaped zabaglione and chocolate ice cream with a chocolate
sauce cenfre

TARTUFO AL PISTACHIO 6.90

Hand made truffle shape pistachio and vanilla ice cream dessert with a
pistachio sauce centre

AFFOGATO AL CAFFI 6.90
Italian coffee-based dessert made with a scoop of vanilla gelato
drowned with a shot of hot italian espresso

NUTELLA WITH BANANA OR STRAWBERRY PIZZA 12.90

Pizza topped with nutella & banana

BAKILAVA SERVED WITH VANILA ICE CREAM 6.90
" s

(Soilelocre s LDened

TOM & JERRY 5.90

Rich vanilla & Chocolate ice cream contained in a novelty souvenir toy
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5.50 AMARETTO DISARONNO  5.50 DRY MARTINI

5.50 CAMPARI 5.50 BRNDY
5.50 VODKA 5.50 GIN
5.50 WHISKY 5.50 BAILEYS

5.50
5.50
5.50
5.50
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Nonno’s & Nonnd's

onno’s & Nonna’s
Denyed CHerae

Conclude your dining experience with a well-deserved treat!
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www.nonnacaferestaurant.co.uk

ALLERGY ADVICE
Please note that all our menu dishes are prepared in environments that are
not totally free from allergen ingredients such as:

Wheat, Gluten, Peanuts, Nuts, Sesame Seeds, Celery, Soybeans, Milk, Eggs,
Mustard, Mollusc, Lupin, Crustaceans, Fish, Sulphur Dioxide.

Please do not hesitate to ask a member of our team.




